
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  31967                      160878

 105 CHINA                                    12350                      117419

 106 TAIWAN                                  907530                    15438175

 108 HG KONG                                  47854                      322559

 110 VIETNAM                                   2011                        6820

 111 THAILND                                    723                       10058

 112 SNGAPOR                                  30266                      165635

 113 MALYSIA                                  30646                      169315

 117 PHILPIN                                  10477                       95787

 118 INDNSIA                                   6512                       42013

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        9314

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        2195

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       13246

 140 QATAR                                        -                        2454

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        7918

 147 U ARB E                                   3467                       61287

 205 U KING                                    3023                       53957

 207 NETHLDS                                    865                       24536

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        4008

 210 FRANCE                                     368                        7732

 213 GERMANY                                   1533                       24866

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        2543

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        4791

 221 MALTA                                        -                         441

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        6425

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      229301

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        2003

 236 LATVIA                                       -                        3300

 302 CANADA                                    9545                       95543

 304 USA                                      68275                     2218722

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        8289

 407 PERU                                      3003                        3003

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         686

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                         245

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3804                       26867

 606 NEWZELD                                   2572                       11554

 620 GUAM                                      4193                       27782

 628 PALAU                                        -                        8255

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             1           1184           42          30059

 105 CHINA          KL           169          12350         1885         117419

 106 TAIWAN         KL            85          59310          536         340585

 108 HG KONG        KL           101          47854          739         322559

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            0            219

 111 THAILND        KL             1            723           82          10058

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            39          30266          332         157105

 113 MALYSIA        KL            26          30646          166         169315

 117 PHILPIN        KL            12           3576           66          24401

 118 INDNSIA        KL            12           6512           81          42013

 147 U ARB E        KL             8           3467           35          15221

 205 U KING         KL             4           3023          109          53957

 207 NETHLDS        KL             1            865           71          24536

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -           15           4008

 210 FRANCE         KL             0            368           21           7732

 213 GERMANY        KL             2           1533           33          24866

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            6           2543

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           14           4791

 221 MALTA          KL             -              -            1            441

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -           10           6425

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            6           2003

 236 LATVIA         KL             -              -            6           3300

 302 CANADA         KL            59           9545          562          95543

 304 USA            KL           147          66434         2416         974250

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -           48           8289

 407 PERU           KL             0            547            0            547

 413 ARGENT         KL             -              -            5            686

 546 MADAGAS        KL             -              -            0            245

 606 NEWZELD        KL            10           2572           37          11554

 620 GUAM           KL             1            403           13           5443

 628 PALAU          KL             -              -            3           8255

                                                                

103                                                             



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG         26300          30783        87915         130819

 106 TAIWAN         KG        757650         848220     12541390       15097590

 110 VIETNAM        KG          2000           2011         7000           6601

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -         7400           8530

 117 PHILPIN        KG          6300           6901        60900          71386

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         8500           9314

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         1850           2195

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -        11680          13246

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         2020           2454

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -         7000           7918

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        41020          46066

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -       260440         229301

 304 USA            KG          1239           1841       848639        1244472

 407 PERU           KG           556           2456          556           2456

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          3500           3804        23000          26867

 620 GUAM           KG          2487           3790        13782          22339

                                                                

10301                                                           

 110 VIETNAM        MT             2           2011            7           6601

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           68           4545

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


